Province of Davao del Norte
Republic of the Philippines
Bid Number : B20130061
Date :PR Number : 1307-1558
Qty./Unit
Item
Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City
Item
No.
Page :   1
July 30, 2013
Unit Price Total Amount
Bid Price
IZZYL
        1 unit 4WD Mini-Sadam Vehicle, (Diesel), 5 speed transmission w/
High & Low Logger and Drop Side.
SPECIFICATIONS :
Engine Displacement  : 4,009cc .( 244.6 cu.in. )
Cylinder Bore : 104mm. ( 4.1 in. )
Piston Stroke : 118mm. ( 4.6 in. )
Cylinder Block : Cast Iron ( Alloy )
Cylinder head : Cast Iron ( Alloy )
Valvetrain : OHV
Compression Ratio: 17.9 : 1
Fuel System : Direct Injection
Power Output : 86 KW ( 115 hp ) at 3200 rpm
Tork Output : 275 N - m ( 203 ft. lb. ) at 2000 rpm
Lenght : 898 mm. ( 35.4 in. )
Width : 637mm ( 25.1 in. )
Height : 762mm ( 30.0 in. )
Dry Weight : 340 kg. ( 750 lb. )
Body Type : Pick up type with Drop Side, with canopy covered with canvass.
Size of Wheel : 8.25 x 20 Brandnew Tires ( 4 pcs. ) and Spare Tire 1 pc.
With the following Accessories:
1) Two (2) Batteries
2) One (1) Jack w/ Handle
3) One(1) Tirewrench w/ Handle
4) Four (4) new Tires w/ one (1) Spare Tire size 8.25 x 20
7) Power Steering
8) Semihydrovac Brake System.
    1
PGSO Warehouse
Delivery of Agri-Supplies & Forest seedling for implementation of Prevention & MItigation under PDDR
Name of Establishment
Name of Bidder
APPROVED BUDGET FOR THE CONTRACT (ABC) :  P ______________
INSTRUCTIONS IN FILLING UP THIS BID FORM
1. Bidder must read carefully the statement at the back
    hereof.
2. Bid Quotation must be typewritten or printed in blue or
    black ink.
4. Delivery period must be indicated in the Bid form unless
    otherwise provided by the procuring unit/office.  Failure
    to indicate the period of delivery shall automatically mean
    10 days delivery after receipt of the Purchase Order.
6. Submit Bid in the sealed envelope.
7. Unprinted name of establishment, unprinted name of the
    bidder and unsigned bid shall be disqualified.
Signature of Bidder
Bids Distributed To:
5. Place of Delivery shall be at the PGSO Warehouse
    unless otherwise indicated in the bid form.
Period of Delivery : _____ day/s
8. Erasures/alterations should be initialed accordingly.
    800,000.00
3. Unit price, total amount and grand/lot price must be
    properly indicated.
SUPPLIERS MUST SPECIFY/INDICATE
BRAND NAMES UPON QUOTATION
Province of Davao del Norte
Republic of the Philippines
Bid Number : B20130061
Date :PR Number : 1307-1558
Qty./Unit
Item
Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City
Item
No.
Page :   2
July 30, 2013
Unit Price Total Amount
Bid Price
IZZYL
TERMS and CONDITION :
a) Color red w/ black lining & Office Logo
b) and in good running condition
c.) The price of the PR includes GSIS and LTO Registration. "Owners name
should be registered and insure under the name of the Provincial Government of
Davao del Norte and should be registered at LTO Tagum Field office."
Remarks :
Charge to: Prevention and Mitigation CY 2013
* * * GRAND/LOT PRICE     :   P                 _______________
PGSO Warehouse
Delivery of Agri-Supplies & Forest seedling for implementation of Prevention & MItigation under PDDR
Name of Establishment
Name of Bidder
APPROVED BUDGET FOR THE CONTRACT (ABC) :  P ______________
INSTRUCTIONS IN FILLING UP THIS BID FORM
1. Bidder must read carefully the statement at the back
    hereof.
2. Bid Quotation must be typewritten or printed in blue or
    black ink.
4. Delivery period must be indicated in the Bid form unless
    otherwise provided by the procuring unit/office.  Failure
    to indicate the period of delivery shall automatically mean
    10 days delivery after receipt of the Purchase Order.
6. Submit Bid in the sealed envelope.
7. Unprinted name of establishment, unprinted name of the
    bidder and unsigned bid shall be disqualified.
Signature of Bidder
Bids Distributed To:
5. Place of Delivery shall be at the PGSO Warehouse
    unless otherwise indicated in the bid form.
Period of Delivery : _____ day/s
8. Erasures/alterations should be initialed accordingly.
    800,000.00
3. Unit price, total amount and grand/lot price must be
    properly indicated.
SUPPLIERS MUST SPECIFY/INDICATE
BRAND NAMES UPON QUOTATION